

BID SUMMARY RESULTS
Charter Township of Union
Deerfield Road Sanitary Sewer Upgrades
GFA Project No. 11321

				Central MI Cont.		CJ Exc.		Isabella Corp.		Malley Const.	
No.	Item	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	Sanitary Sewer, 12", PVC SDR 35	LF	4,300	57.00	245,100.00	121.00	520,300.00	37.50	161,250.00	41.50	178,450.00
2	Manholes, 4' diameter	EA	12	3,000.00	36,000.00	2,700.00	32,400.00	3,950.00	47,400.00	2,300.00	27,600.00
3	Bypass Manhole, (No. 11)	EA	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	6,300.00	6,300.00	5,100.00	5,100.00
4	Connect to Existing Sewer Manhole	EA	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	3,300.00	6,600.00
5	Patch Driveway/Shoulder, Asphalt	SY	1,525	10.00	15,250.00	34.54	52,673.50	20.00	30,500.00	25.00	38,125.00
6	Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	680	20.00	13,600.00	18.00	12,240.00	14.00	9,520.00	18.00	12,240.00
7	Tree Replacement	EA	5	500.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,500.00	75.00	375.00	260.00	1,300.00
8	Site Restoration	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	4,900.00	4,900.00
TOTAL OF BIDS				\$334,950.00		\$654,113.50		\$288,345.00		\$274,315.00	

				McGuirk S & G		Porath Cont.		Ron Bretze	
No.	Item	Unit	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	Sanitary Sewer, 12", PVC SDR 35	LF	4,300	66.00	283,800.00	41.50	178,450.00	61.00	262,300.00
2	Manholes, 4' diameter	EA	12	2,739.00	32,868.00	2,500.00	30,000.00	2,130.00	25,560.00
3	Bypass Manhole, (No. 11)	EA	1	5,593.00	5,593.00	6,250.00	6,250.00	3,075.00	3,075.00
4	Connect to Existing Sewer Manhole	EA	2	2,825.00	5,650.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,350.00	4,700.00
5	Patch Driveway/Shoulder, Asphalt	SY	1,525	33.00	50,325.00	19.18	29,249.50	18.80	28,670.00
6	Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	680	28.00	19,040.00	18.00	12,240.00	26.00	17,680.00
7	Tree Replacement	EA	5	756.00	3,780.00	500.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,500.00
8	Site Restoration	LS	1	38,839.00	38,839.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
TOTAL OF BIDS				\$439,895.00		\$273,689.50		\$353,485.00	